



POLICY SCHEDULE FOR STUDENTS SAFETY PACKAGE INSURANCE

Insured's Name	: NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PUDUCHERRY		
Insured's Details		Issuing Office Details	
Customer ID	: PO77743380	Office Code	: TRICHY BR II (730901)
Address	: THIRUVETTAKUDY KARAIKAL PUDUCHERRY KOTTUCHERRY ,PONDICHERRY, 609609	Address	: JUMAN CENTRE, 43A/2 PROMENADE ROAD, CANTONMENT TRICHY ,620001
Phone No	: 0468265232, 9444347770	Phone No	: 04312464959
E-mail/Fax	: registrar@nitpy.ac.in, abhide.nitpy@gmail.com /	E-mail/Fax	: nia.730901@newindia.co.in /
PAN No	:	S.Tax Regn. No	: AAACN4165CST178
GSTIN/UIN	: 34CHENO7451D1DG / NA	GSTIN	: 33AAACN4165C4ZV
		SAC	: 997139 (Other non-life insurance services excl RI)

Policy Details			
Policy Number	: 73090148202300000002	Business Source Code	
Period of Insurance	: From: 06/02/2021 12:00:01 AM To: 05/02/2022 11:59:59 PM	Dev.Off. level/Broker/Corp. Agent/Web Aggregator	: DIRECT BUSINESS - (2D6484203)
Date of Proposal	: 06-Feb-21	Agent/Bancassurance/S pecified Person	
Prev. Policy no.	:	Phone No	: NA / 04312464959, 04312416979,
Client Type	: Non-Corporate	E-mail/Fax	: nia.730901@gmail.com, / /

Premium(₹)	GST(₹)	Total (₹)	Total (₹ in words)	Receipt No. & Date
50006	9001	59007	RUPEES FIFTY-NINE THOUSAND SEVEN ONLY	7309018120000000849 0 - 05/02/21

No of Students	1125	Medical Expenses per student (Inclusive of OPD)	0
Limit per student	75000	Special conditions	IN CASE OF EARNING PARENTS DEATH- TUITION FEES AND HOSTEL FEES FOR REMAINING TERM ONLY SUM INSURED OF RS. 5 LACS FOR FIRST 10 STUDENTS (CLAIMANTS) ON FIRST COME FIRST SERVE BASIS AOA MAXIMUM 50 LACS
Limit per accident	75000		

No of parents	1125		
Total SI of Parents or Guardian for payment of Tuition and Hostel fees	84375000	Payment of tuition and hostel fee for remaining semesters in the students account with the institute in case the Parent/Guardian dies due to accident	75000

This policy shall be subject to STUDENTS SAFETY PACKAGE INSURANCE policy clauses attached herewith..

Premium and GST Details

	Rate of Tax	Amount in INR
Premium		₹ 50006.00
SGST	0	0
CGST	0	0

Policy No. : 73090148202300000002 Document generated by 22392 at 05/02/2021 18:28:33 Hours.

Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.

For redressal of your grievance, if any, you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office. In case, you are not satisfied with our own grievance redressal mechanism; you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website <http://newindia.co.in>.



IGST

18

9001

In witness whereof the undersigned being duly authorised by the Insurers and on behalf of the Insurers has (have) hereunder set his (their) hand(s) on this 05th day of February, 2021.

For and on behalf of
The New India Assurance Company Limited

Date of Issue: 05/02/2021

Duly Constituted Attorney(s)

Mudrank _____ Dt. _____ consolidated Stamp Fees Paid by Pay Order Number _____ vide receipt number _____ dt. _____.

Tax Invoice No : 73090120P0009955

IRDA Registration Number: 190